
Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

44 

24 

64 

78 

17 

117 

573 

98 

521 

57 

71 

97 

311 

Name 

Christian Ogle 

Rick Worth 

Jason Finch 

Brian Evans 

Jeremy Pohlman 

Manuel Moody 

Michael Morris 

Brian Hurley 

Christopher Simmons 

Jim Breidenbach 

David Brooks 

Alan Evans 

Thomas Crookston 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

4 

1 

Diff 

1.250 

12.168 

4.778 

12.711 

20.495 

22.981 

24.589 

1:21.162 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:26.192 

1:26.665 

1:27.508 

1:25.453 

1:26.060 

1:26.747 

1:26.422 

1:26.996 

1:27.129 

1:31.038 

1:33.136 

1:27.325 

1:33.954 

Sponsor 

BRick Creations   DW Graphixs 

CirrusHR.com 

Trackside Supplies 

RSS Racing 

Chicken Shack Racing 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 SPEC 

Porsche 944 SPEC 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 SPEC 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924s 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/22/2017 4:05:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

4.778 

Avg. Speed 

66.935 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.453 

Best Speed 

74.567 

Best Lap by 

78 - Brian Evans 

 

NASA Midsouth - Shake and Bake at MIR 

Race 

Race - Sat 2 

Race started at 15:45:10 

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 miles 

4/22/2017 03:40 PM 


